

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRIMINAL APPEAL No.678 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	23.12.2022	<u>AVRB, J</u> At the request of Mr.B.S. Reddy, learned counsel, representing learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 24.01.2023. MP/SRT <u>AVRB, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--