

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **Cr1.A.No. 678 of 2009**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	27.04.2023	<u>AVRB,J</u> No representation for the appellant. List it on 15.06.2023 as no further adjournments. <u>AVRB,J</u> KK/MH	