

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.A.No.678 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	01.09.2023	<u>AVRB,J:</u> The matter is listed today as against the date 31.08.2023, on the ground that the bundle was mixed in other bundle which cannot be found. Today, learned counsel for the appellant is not ready. List the matter on 06.09.2023. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	

--	--	--	--