

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. CRL.A.No.678 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	08.09.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Sri D.Madhukar, learned counsel representing Sri D.Purnachandra Reddy, learned counsel for Appellant present and sought time. Sri P.Mithileswara Reddy, learned Special Asst. Public Prosecutor for State/Respondent present. List on 06.10.2023, finally. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--