

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. Criminal Appeal No.678 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	06.10.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Sri B.Madhukar, learned counsel representing on behalf of Sri D.Purnachandra Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant requested time. Sri Y.Jagadeeswara Rao, learned Special Assistant Public Prosecutor for respondent/State present. List on 08.11.2023. <u>BVLNC, J</u> Dmr	

--	--	--	--