

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.A.No.678 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	26.02.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Sri D.Purnachandra Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant requested time. List the matter after one (01) week. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	