

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE CRL.A.No.678 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	23.04.2026	<u>BVLNC, J</u> The Criminal Appeal is allowed. (Vide separate oral judgment) PMK/PSK <u>BVLNC, J</u>	